
Intercampus Faculty Cabinet 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 | 10AM – 2:30PM 
Donrey Meeting Room, Reynolds Alumni Center  

Meeting Agenda 

10:00AM 

10:30AM 

11:30AM 

12:00PM 

1:00PM 

2:15PM 

2:30PM 

Members Only Discussion 
Shannon Jackson 

President’s Session 
Mun Choi  

Human Resources Updates 
Marsha Fischer 

Lunch and Break 

University of Missouri System Libraries  
Christopher Dames, Deborah Ward, Cindy Thompson, & 
Roger Weaver  

Shared Governance Discussion 
Anthony Shiu & Pamela Stuerke  

Meeting Adjourns 


	UM Libraries Shared Budget Overview.pdf
	Shared Budget Overview
	Scope
	Where/why is this budget hiding?
	Original Model
	Where/why is this budget hiding?
	Second Model (2010)
	Where/why is this budget hiding?
	Current Model (2023)
	How it works now
	Budget and Distribution by Campus�Total: $2,737,240
	Budget and Distribution by Campus�Total: $2,737,240
	UM Libraries Shared Funding �FY19-FY25
	Spending
	Spending Distribution
	Spending Distribution
	Collections Decision Changes
	Collections Decision Changes
	Decision Making at the System Level
	UMECO
	UM CDRSC 
	Current UM CDRSC Members
	UMLC 
	Scholarly Communication is Broken
	How can IFC help
	Strategic Intentions
	Slide Number 26
	Questions for IFC
	Questions from IFC?
	Shared Distribution/Cost Responsibility




