

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 | 10AM – 2:30PM Donrey Meeting Room, Reynolds Alumni Center

Meeting Agenda

10:00AM	Members Only Discussion Shannon Jackson
10:30AM	President's Session Mun Choi
11:30AM	Human Resources Updates Marsha Fischer
12:00PM	Lunch and Break
1:00PM	University of Missouri System Libraries Christopher Dames, Deborah Ward, Cindy Thompson, & Roger Weaver
2:15PM	Shared Governance Discussion Anthony Shiu & Pamela Stuerke
2:30PM	Meeting Adjourns